

City of Baltimore

Legislation Details

File #:	08-0053	Version: 0	Name:	Baltimore City's 10 -Year Plan to End Homelessness - A Call to Action			
Туре:	Mayor and Cit	ty Council Res.	Status:	Withdrawn			
File created:	2/25/2008		In control:	City Council			
On agenda:			Final action:	1/11/2010			
Enactment date:			Enactment #:				
Title:	Baltimore City	Baltimore City's 10 -Year Plan to End Homelessness - A Call to Action					
	FOR the purpose of calling upon the citizens of Baltimore City to join the Mayor in attaining the goals set forth in The Journey Home: Baltimore City's 10 - Year Plan to End Homelessness; urging faith- based, student, fraternal, sororal, civic, youth, and other service organizations to identify the specific contributions they will provide to address the plight of the homeless; and encouraging all private citizens to volunteer their time, talent, and tangible resources to the action plan to end homelessness in Baltimore City by 2018.						
Sponsors:	Helen L. Holton, Bill Henry, James B. Kraft, William H. Cole, IV, Nicholas C. D'Adamo, Sharon Green Middleton, Edward Reisinger, Warren Branch, Mary Pat Clarke, Robert Curran, Agnes Welch, President Young						
Indexes:	Homeless, Mayor and City Council Resolution, Resolution-Mayor and City Council						
Code sections:							

Attachments: 1. 08-0053 - 1st Reader.pdf, 2. HCD - 08-0053.pdf, 3. Health - 08-0053.pdf, 4. Homeless Services - 08-0053.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/11/2010	0	City Council	Withdrawn	
2/28/2008	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
2/28/2008	0	The City Council	Introduced	
2/28/2008	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
2/25/2008	0	City Council	Assigned	
2/25/2008	0	City Council	Introduced	